
GE Service Entrance Equipment

PowerMark Gold™ and Plus™ Circuit Breaker Load Centers}
Field Installed Accessories

Main Breaker Retainers
For Main Lug Load Centers
Utilizing a Back Fed
Branch Breaker as a Main

THQLRK1 THQLRK

Load Center

Travel Trailer

TL (225A max)

PowerMark Gold

Breaker

THQP

THQL

TQDL

THQL

Catalog Number

THQPSBK

THQLRK

TQDLRK

THQLRK1

THQLRK2®

List
Price,

GO-137A

$4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Std.
Pkg.

1

® For 6 or 8 circuit PowerMark Gold load centers.

Handle Locks—Padlocking
ON or OFF
Snap-On
Padlock Not Included

Breaker

THQP

THQL

TQDL

TQD

Catalog Number

TQPPL

THP100

TQDLPDL1

TQDPLD1

List
Price,

GO-137A

$ 5.75

6.50

17.75

20.75

Std.
Pkg.

10

THP100

Handle Locks—Non Padlocking
ON or OFF
Snap-On Breaker

THQP

THQL

Catalog Number

TQPL

THL103

List
Price,

GO-137A

$5.50

6.50

Std.
Pkg

1 0

THL103

Handle Ties©
For Two Single-pole
Breakers.
All Multi-pole Breakers
have Internal Common Trip.

THT2

Breaker

THQP

THQL

Description

Solid Snap-on Trip
Indicating

For 2 THQP's separated
by 2 side-by-side THQP's

Solid Snap-on

Trip Indicating

Catalog Number

THT1

THT2

THT104

TQHT1

List
Price,

GO-137A

$2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

Std.
Pkg,

100

20 '

50

20

THT104
No charge if ordered with
breaker. Handle ties provide
manual on-off capability only
between one pole devices.

THT1 TQHT1

Load Center Hardware & Hardware Kits
Description

PowerMark Plus hardware kit containing all hardware necessary to install a
TQD/THQD main circuit breaker or a THLK main lug kit in a TLM load
center, installation instructions and front mounting screws.

PowerMark Gold bond screw kit containing one bond screw

PowerMark Gold hardware kit containing 20 front mounting screws

Catalog
Number

LCHDKIT

IBS

THDWRKIT

List Price,
GO-137A

$15.00

11.00

16.50

Std.
Pkg

1

1

1

Prices and data subject to change without notice 1999 Issue 1-13


