PowerMark Gold™ and Plus™ Circuit Breaker Load Centers

Field Installed Accessories

Main Breaker Retainers

For Main Lug Load Centers Utilizing a Back Fed Branch Breaker as a Main



THQLRK1



THQLRK

List Price, GO-137A Std. Pkg. Load Center Breaker Catalog Number Travel Trailer THQP THQPSBK \$4.00 THQL THQLRK 4.00 TL (225A max) TQDL TQDLRK 4.00 THQLRK1 4.00 PowerMark Gold THQL THQLRK2①

1) For 6 or 8 circuit PowerMark Gold load centers.

Handle Locks—Padlocking

ON or OFF Snap-On **Padlock Not Included**



Breaker	Catalog Number	List Price, GO-137A	Std. Pkg.
THQP	TQPPL	\$ 5.75	10
THQL	THP100	6.50	
TQDL	TQDLPDL1	17.75	
TQD	TQDPLD1	20.75	

Handle Locks—Non Padlocking

ON or OFF Snap-On





TILL	4	2	
THI	- 1	11:3	

Breaker	Catalog Number	List Price, GO-137A	Std. Pkg.
THQP	TQPL	\$5.50	10
THQL	THL103	6.50	

Handle Ties 2

For Two Single-pole Breakers. **All Multi-pole Breakers** have Internal Common Trip.









THT104







TQHT1

Breaker	Description	Catalog Number	List Price, GO-137A	Std. Pkg.
THQP	Solid Snap-on Trip Indicating	THT1	\$2.30	100
	For 2 THQP's separated by 2 side-by-side THQP's	THT2	2.30	20
THQL	Solid Snap-on	THT104	2.30	50
	Trip Indicating	TQHT1	2.30	20

No charge if ordered with breaker. Handle ties provide manual on-off capability only between one pole devices.

Load Center Hardware & Hardware Kits

Description	Catalog Number	List Price, GO-137A	Std. Pkg.
PowerMark Plus hardware kit containing all hardware necessary to install a TQD/THQD main circuit breaker or a THLK main lug kit in a TLM load center, installation instructions and front mounting screws.	LCHDKIT	\$15.00	1
PowerMark Gold bond screw kit containing one bond screw	TBS	11.00	1
PowerMark Gold hardware kit containing 20 front mounting screws	THDWRKIT	16.50	1